Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Saturday, January 10, 2015 - Sunday, January 11, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

92705

BRUNKOW, JASON WYATT

92707

CADENA, MAX JUNIOR
60932

DOUGAN, DAVID DEKE
92701

DYKES, CHRISTOPHER JORDAN
92706

FRIEMEL, SARA BETH
76951

GENTRY, CARL JACOB, JR
92703

GOMEZ, JONATHAN NOEL

77008

HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
66708

HOLSEY, MICHAEL BRANDON
53731

LERMA, ANTONIO DELRIO
92708

MARTINEZ, JULIAN EDWARD
46465

MARTINEZ, LANCE RIOS

31040
MONTEZ, MIGUEL HINJOSA

Printed on 01/11/2015 7:01 AM

DOB
Description
10/14/1975
WM 6'00"200

10/01/1992

WM 6'01"200
01/14/1985

WM 5'08"135
11/05/1992

WM 6'03"230
10/21/1983

WF 6'00"215
08/02/1990

WM 5'09"208
12/05/1989

WM 5'08"200

07/02/1990

WM 5'05"130
10/15/1983

WM 6'00"210
12/12/1980

WM 5'02"235
09/13/1994

WM 5'08"191
03/09/1979

WM 5'07"175

03/27/1970
WM 5'10"220

Confined

01/10/2015
5:29 AM

01/11/2015

3:07 AM
01/10/2015

3:22 PM
01/10/2015

12:18 AM
01/10/2015

9:10 PM
01/11/2015

6:24 AM
01/10/2015

1:12 AM

01/10/2015

11:29 PM
01/11/2015

3:13 AM
01/11/2015

2:10 AM
01/11/2015

4:20 AM
01/10/2015

12:48 AM

01/10/2015
7:52 PM

Arresting
Agency

TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

DPS

TGSO

TGSO

DPS

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

Charges

*CPF* CDL- NO COMMERCIAL DRIVER LICENSE

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

142264434 - 1/3P4

*CPF* OVER GROSS WEIGHT (10,001 LBS - 20,001 1422645J4 - 1/JP4

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

COMM*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

POSS MARIJ <202

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI

PAROLE VIOLATION
POSS MARIJ <202
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND

CPF X9

MINOR CONSUMPTION-ALCOHOL

EVADING ARREST DETENTION
THEFT CLASS 0-10%

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
FAIL TO APPEAR ON COURT DATE
VIOLATION PROMISE TO APPEAR
POSS/ DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
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COMPLAINT/15-M0C

13-02098L2/TOM GF

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

12-15-2014-0693996
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

597244/15-M00055

COMPLAINT/15-M0C

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M0C
TW107176/15-M000!
C0569134/15-M0005
TW107176V/15-M00!
COMPLAINT/15-M0C

Bond Amt./Type

No Bond
No Bond
442.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

No Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond

1500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

422.00/Personal Recog

500.00/Surety Bond
392.00/Surety Bond
1308.00/Surety Bond
482.00/Surety Bond
548.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Saturday, January 10, 2015 - Sunday, January 11, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

44899

PENA, JOSE GUADALUPE

76797
QUINTANA, DUSTIN ERIC

91235

SALAZAR, JORGE IVAN
78239

SUNIGA, RICHARD DANIEL

92702
SUTTON, JONATHAN JOSEPH

92303

TRAMMELL, SIERRA SKY
92704

VALENCIE, SAMUEL, JR
87415

VEGA, CHEVY LUIC
Total Main Jail: 21

Total Inmates: 21

Printed on 01/11/2015 7:01 AM

DOB
Description
09/04/1977
WM 5'10"185

08/06/1990
WM 5'07"170

09/17/1988

WM 5'06"150
01/03/1991

WM 5'03"180

03/22/1988
WM 6'00"175

09/13/1994

WF 5'03"155
10/28/1979

WM 5'06"220
03/27/1988

WM 5'07"150

Confined

Agency
01/10/2015 TGSO
12:50 PM

01/11/2015 MC
2:41 AM

01/10/2015

4:31 PM
01/11/2015

3:09 AM

SAPD

SAPD

01/10/2015 DPS
12:32 AM

01/10/2015 DPS

4:26 AM
01/10/2015 DPS

1:17 AM
01/10/2015

6:33 PM

SAPD

Arresting

Charges Warrant #/Issuing
Authority
VPTA x 4 574316V/15-M00051
EXPIRED MVIS 574316/15-M00051

EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION 574315/15-M00051
FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER LICENSE 574317/14-M00051
SPEEDING - 10% OR OVER 44 MPH IN A 30 MOPF 574312/15-M00051
NO PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY - SUI 574314/15-M00051
DWLI 574313/15-M00051
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID2 604579A/15-M00056
NO PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBLITY 604579B/15-M00056

VPTA X2 604579AV/15-M000E
PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/15-M0C
CPF X1 TW105319/15-M000!

SPEEDING - 15- 24 MPH OVER POSTED SPEED Z 608231A/15-M00059
NO DRIVERS LICENSE 608231B/15-M00059
VPTA X 2 608231AV/15-M000E
DC - FIGHTING COMPLAINT/15-M0C
MTR*EVADING ARREST DETENTION W/VEH A-12-0484-SB/51st C
PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/TOM G
INTERFER W/PUBLIC DUTIES COMPLAINT/TOM G
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED COMPLAINT/TOM G

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G

THEFT COMPLAINT/TOM G
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Bond Amt./Type

2912.00/Surety Bond
460.00/Surety Bond
414.00/Surety Bond
594.00/Surety Bond
476.20/Surety Bond
1004.00/Surety Bond
834.00/Surety Bond
1308.00/Surety Bond
1004.00/Surety Bond
1096.00/Surety Bond
442.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

548.20/Surety Bond
544.00/Surety Bond
1096.00/Surety Bond
442.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
440.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
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